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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
79.3 1 1 71.7 282 13 66.7 1720 54 61.7 56797 107 56.7 12625 148 51.7 20564 152
17. 4 2 2 71.6 295 19 66.6 1774 39 61.6 5904 95 56. 6 12773 175 51.6 20716 1563
77.0 4 1 71.56 314 9 66.5 1813 60 61.5 5999 113 56.5 12948 144 51.56 20869 162
76.9 5 2 71. 4 323 15 66. 4 1873 52 61.4 6112 137 56. 4 13092 146 51.4 21031 178
76.6 7 4 71.3 338 17 66.3 1925 64 61.3 6249 113 56.3 13238 145 51.3 21209 179
76.5 11 1 71.2 355 20 66.2 1989 57 61.2 6362 130 56.2 13383 159 51.2 21388 174
76.3 12 1 71.1 375 6 66. 1 2046 60 61.1 6492 123 56. 1 13542 147 51.1 21562 139
76.2 13 1 71.0 381 18 66.0 2106 59 61.0 6615 134 56.0 13689 152 51.0 21701 132
76.1 14 1 70.9 399 19 65.9 2165 70 60.9 6749 142 55.9 13841 160 50.9 21833 147
76.0 15 1 70.8 418 22 65.8 2235 59 60.8 6891 108 55. 8 14001 151 50.8 21980 143
75.9 16 1 70.7 440 24 65.7 2294 78 60.7 6999 131 55.7 141562 154 50.7 22123 166
75. 8 17 5 70.6 464 21 65. 6 2372 57 60.6 7130 113 55. 6 14306 188 50.6 22289 164
75.17 22 1 70.5 485 29 65.5 2429 76 60.5 7243 130 55.5 14494 159 50.5 22453 154
75.6 23 2 70.4 514 14 65. 4 2506 70 60.4 7373 128 55. 4 14653 1563 50. 4 22607 167
75. 4 25 4 70.3 528 20 65.3 2575 78 60.3 7501 161 55.3 14806 1565 50.3 22774 127
75.3 29 1 70.2 548 15 65.2 2653 68 60.2 7652 144 55.2 14961 181 50.2 22901 157
75 .1 30 3 70.1 563 26 65. 1 2721 79 60.1 7796 119 55. 1 15142 168 50. 1 23058 156
75.0 33 6 70.0 589 18 65.0 2800 79 60.0 7915 136 55.0 156310 159 50.0 23214 145
74.9 39 3 69.9 607 23 64.9 2879 70 59.9 8051 161 54.9 15469 143 49.9 23359 144
74.8 42 2 69.8 630 31 64.8 2949 79 59.8 8202 132 54.8 15612 152 49. 8 23503 141
74.17 44 9 69.7 661 23 64.7 3028 60 59.7 8334 129 54.7 156764 151 49.7 23644 148
74.6 53 4 69.6 684 26 64.6 3088 82 59.6 8463 119 54.6 156915 139 49.6 23792 144
74.5 57 5 69.5 710 21 64.5 3170 82 59.5 8582 138 54.5 16054 182 49.5 23936 158
74. 4 62 4 69.4 731 27 64.4 3252 81 59. 4 8720 166 54.4 16236 128 49. 4 24094 128
74.3 66 6 69.3 758 27 64.3 3333 76 59.3 8876 141 54.3 16364 143 49.3 24222 142
74.2 72 5 69.2 785 22 64.2 3409 73 59.2 9017 136 54.2 16507 164 49.2 24364 142
74 .1 117 9 69.1 807 31 64.1 3482 82 59.1 9153 150 54 .1 16671 184 49 .1 24506 159
74.0 86 3 69.0 838 33 64.0 3564 95 59.0 9303 137 54.0 168565 155 49.0 24665 151
73.9 89 3 68.9 871 28 63.9 3659 75 58.9 9440 131 53.9 17010 172 48.9 24816 137
73.8 92 4 68.8 899 40 63.8 3734 83 58.8 9571 160 53.8 17182 150 48.8 24953 170
73.17 96 6 68.7 939 36 63.7 3817 80 58.7 9721 159 53.7 17332 172 48.7 25123 123
73.6 102 5 68.6 975 36 63.6 3897 76 58.6 9880 138 53.6 17504 145 48.6 25246 147
73.56 107 4 68.5 1011 37 63.5 3973 78 58.5 10018 171 53.56 17649 1657 48.5 25393 142
73. 4 111 5 68. 4 10438 35 63.4 4051 103 58. 4 10189 133 53. 4 17806 157 48. 4 25535 163
73.3 116 7 68.3 1083 32 63.3 4154 86 58.3 10322 161 53.3 17963 159 48.3 25698 127
73.2 123 12 68.2 1115 33 63.2 4240 93 58.2 10473 135 53.2 18122 165 48.2 25825 140
73.1 135 7 68. 1 11438 42 63.1 4333 97 58. 1 10608 161 53 .1 18287 178 48 .1 25965 147
73.0 142 8 68.0 1190 35 63.0 4430 94 58.0 10769 148 53.0 18465 156 48.0 26112 133
72.9 150 11 67.9 1225 39 62.9 4524 85 57.9 10917 144 52.9 18621 151 47.9 26245 140
72.8 161 10 67.8 1264 29 62.8 4609 105 57.8 11061 148 52.8 18772 185 47. 8 26385 167
12.17 171 5 67.7 1293 43 62.7 4714 102 57.17 11209 135 52.7 189567 154 47.7 26552 143
72.6 176 14 67.6 1336 40 62.6 4816 116 57.6 11344 164 52.6 19111 148 47.6 26695 149
72.5 190 14 67.5 1376 38 62.5 4932 110 57.5 11498 134 52.5 19259 181 47.5 26844 142
72. 4 204 13 67. 4 1414 43 62. 4 5042 97 57. 4 11632 151 52. 4 19440 166 47. 4 26986 131
72.3 2117 6 67.3 1457 42 62.3 5139 88 57.3 11783 122 52.3 19606 152 47.3 271117 152
12.2 223 6 67.2 1499 39 62.2 5227 109 57.2 11906 166 52.2 197568 163 47.2 27269 118
72.1 229 17 67.1 1538 39 62.1 5336 127 57.1 12061 165 52. 1 19921 151 47. 1 273817 150
72.0 246 10 67.0 1577 47 62.0 5463 119 57.0 12226 127 52.0 20072 158 47.0 275317 152
71.9 256 13 66.9 1624 47 61.9 5582 101 56.9 123563 128 51.9 20230 146 46.9 27689 154
71.8 269 13 66. 8 1671 49 61.8 5683 114 56.8 12481 144 51.8 20376 188 46.8 27843 140
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REME | B | A% | |[REE| B | A K REfE | B | A% | | REE B A%
46.7 27983 136 41.7 33743 103 36.7 37739 50 31.7 39173 2
46. 6 28119 125 41.6 33846 95 36.6 37789 78 31.6 39175 7
46.5 28244 161 41.5 33941 119 36.5 37867 64 31.5 39182 6
46. 4 28405 121 41. 4 34060 92 36.4 37931 47 31.4 39188 3
46.3 28526 130 41.3 341562 85 36.3 37978 51 31.3 39191 5
46. 2 28656 143 41.2 34237 115 36.2 38029 42 31.2 39196 2
46. 1 28799 114 41.1 343562 90 36. 1 38071 51 31.1 39198 5
46.0 28913 110 41.0 34442 91 36.0 38122 45 31.0 39203 11
45.9 29023 114 40.9 34533 95 35.9 38167 36 30.8 39214 4
45.8 29137 119 40.8 34628 92 35.8 38203 47 30.6 39218 1
45.7 29256 133 40.7 34720 90 35.7 382560 46 30.4 39219 1
45. 6 29389 113 40.6 34810 97 35.6 38296 32 30.3 39220 3
45.5 29502 128 40.5 34907 73 35.5 38328 41 30.2 39223 1
45. 4 29630 98 40. 4 34980 80 35.4 38369 36 30.1 39224 1
45.3 29728 144 40.3 35060 89 35.3 38405 45 30.0 39225 1
45.2 29872 116 40.2 35149 85 35.2 38450 47 29.9 39226 1
45 .1 29988 140 40.1 35234 97 35. 1 38497 40 29.3 39227 1
45.0 30128 109 40.0 35331 100 35.0 38537 34 29.2 39228 1
44.9 30237 122 39.9 35431 73 34.9 38571 36 29. 1 39229 1
44.8 303569 120 39.8 35504 73 34.8 38607 32 28.17 39230 1
44.7 30479 119 39.7 35577 80 34.7 38639 37 27.2 39231 4
44.6 30698 114 39.6 356567 87 34.6 38676 32
44.5 30712 129 39.5 35744 70 34.5 38708 15
44 .4 30841 17 39.4 35814 76 34.4 38723 36
44.3 309568 116 39.3 35890 92 34.3 38759 18
44.2 31074 120 39.2 35982 82 34.2 387717 25
44 .1 31194 145 39.1 36064 17 34.1 38802 33
44.0 31339 125 39.0 36141 74 34.0 38835 22
43.9 31464 109 38.9 36215 99 33.9 388567 17
43.8 315673 87 38.8 36314 82 33.8 38874 22
43.7 31660 117 38.7 36396 70 33.7 38896 24
43.6 317717 100 38.6 36466 69 33.6 38920 25
43.5 318717 104 38.5 36535 80 33.5 38945 11
43. 4 31981 115 38. 4 36615 71 33.4 389566 19
43.3 32096 97 38.3 36686 71 33.3 38975 22
43.2 32193 107 38.2 367567 69 33.2 38997 21
43 .1 32300 103 38.1 36826 88 33.1 39018 11
43.0 32403 117 38.0 36914 68 33.0 39029 21
42.9 325620 104 37.9 36982 73 32.9 39050 14
42.8 32624 116 37.8 370565 59 32.8 39064 15
42.7 32740 96 37.17 37114 79 32.7 39079 17
42.6 32836 101 37.6 37193 64 32.6 39096 4
42.5 32937 107 37.5 372567 62 32.5 39100 10
42. 4 33044 115 37. 4 37319 50 32.4 39110 13
42.3 331569 99 37.3 37369 71 32.3 39123 9
42.2 332568 98 37.2 37440 62 32.2 39132 10
42 .1 333566 99 37.1 37502 64 32.1 39142 7
42.0 33455 101 37.0 37566 55 32.0 39149 13
41.9 336566 90 36.9 37621 62 31.9 39162 5
41.8 33646 97 36.8 37683 56 31.8 39167 6




